
Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2019 through June 2020
SCREENING BREAKDOWN

Dates given are primarily Saturdays Total # of # of # of # of # of patients # of # of # of
patients recycled patients patients with medical screening screening vision
seen eyeglasses with no RX with RX or surgical volunteers volunteers screenings

dispensed to be made need from from 
at lab USA MEXICO

SCREENING: LOCATION / DATE

July 7th, 2019: Huntington Park, CA (Sai Baba) 380 315 33 32 17 57 XXXXXXXXX 1

July 20th, 2019: Pasadena, CA 101 69 13 19 2 49 XXXXXXXXX 2

July 27th, 2019: Huntington Beach, CA 106 88 11 7 11 107 XXXXXXXXX 3

August 10th, 2019: Whittier, CA 265 207 27 31 15 63 XXXXXXXXX 4

August 17th,2019: Apple Valley, CA 297 224 23 50 21 87 XXXXXXXXX 5

August 31st & September 1st, 2019: Tecate, Mexico 649 517 54 78 38 31 42 6

September 7th, 2019: Ontario, CA 322 248 39 35 15 90 XXXXXXXXX 7

September 21st, 2019: Hawthorne, CA 169 137 20 12 7 90 XXXXXXXXX 8

September 28th,2019: Thermal, CA  (Flying  Doc's) 306 245 18 43 19 72 XXXXXXXXX 9

October 5th, 2019: West Covina, CA 257 206 25 26 24 84 1 10

October 20th, 2019: Oxnard, CA  (Sai Baba) 306 230 35 41 26 47 XXXXXXXXX 11

October 26th, 2019: Jurupa Valley, CA 187 135 19 33 9 83 XXXXXXXXX 12

November 9th & 10th, 2019: SLRC, Mexico 762 587 54 121 40 31 PENDING 13

November 16th,2019: Lancaster, CA 220 167 35 18 8 48 2 14

November 23rd, 2019: Fallbrook, CA 180 122 35 23 19 56 3 15

December 7th & 8th, 2019: Brawley, CA 532 432 40 51 24 70 2 16

December 14th, 2019: Montebello, CA 227 162 35 30 11 84 2 17

December 21st, 2019: Colton, CA 224 175 15 34 13 59 2 18

January 4th, 2020: Palm Springs, CA 103 86 7 10 1 58 3 19

January 18th, 2020: Echo Park, CA 205 158 29 18 5 93 2 20

January 25th & 26th, 2020: Tijuana, Mexico 906 628 147 131 36 46 110 21

February 8th, 2020: Santa Paula, CA 275 215 30 30 14 104 0 22

February 15th, 2020: North Hills, CA 264 231 9 24 16 99 0 23

February 22nd, 2020: Pasadena, CA 244 198 14 32 11 93 0 24

March 7th, 2020: Santa Ana, CA 302 246 32 24 5 104 1 25

RUNNING TOTAL 7,789 6,028 799 953 407 1,805 170 25



Friends in Sight : Summary Spreadsheet July 2019 through June 2020

August 31st & September 1st, 2019: Tecate, Mexico 649 517 54 78 38 31 42 1
November 9th & 10th, 2019: SLRC, Mexico 762 587 54 121 40 31 PENDING 2
January 25th & 26th, 2020: Tijuana, Mexico 906 628 147 131 36 46 110 3

RUNNING TOTAL: MEXICO 2,317 1,732 255 330 114 108 152 3

July 7th, 2019: Huntington Park, CA (Sai Baba) 380 315 33 32 17 57 XXXXXXXXX 1
July 20th, 2019: Pasadena, CA 101 69 13 19 2 49 XXXXXXXXX 2
July 27th, 2019: Huntington Beach, CA 106 88 11 7 11 107 XXXXXXXXX 3
August 10th, 2019: Whittier, CA 262 207 24 31 14 63 XXXXXXXXX 4
August 17th,2019: Apple Valley, CA 297 224 23 50 21 87 XXXXXXXXX 5
September 7th, 2019: Ontario, CA 322 248 39 35 15 90 XXXXXXXXX 6
September 21st, 2019: Hawthorne, CA 169 137 20 12 7 90 XXXXXXXXX 7
September 28th,2019: Thermal, CA  (Flying  Doc's) 306 245 18 43 19 72 XXXXXXXXX 8
October 5th, 2019: West Covina, CA 257 206 25 26 24 84 1 9
October 20th, 2019: Oxnard, CA  (Sai Baba) 306 230 35 41 26 47 XXXXXXXXX 10
October 26th, 2019: Jurupa Valley, CA 187 135 19 33 9 83 XXXXXXXXX 11
November 16th,2019: Lancaster, CA 220 167 35 18 8 48 2 12
November 23rd, 2019: Fallbrook, CA 180 122 35 23 19 56 3 13
December 7th & 8th, 2019: Brawley, CA 532 432 40 51 24 70 2 14
December 14th, 2019: Montebello, CA 227 162 35 30 11 84 2 15
December 21st,2019: Colton, CA 224 175 15 34 13 59 2 16
January 4th, 2020: Palm Springs, CA 103 86 7 10 1 58 3 17
January 18th, 2020: Echo Park, CA 205 158 29 18 5 93 2 18
February 8th, 2020: Santa Paula, CA 275 215 30 30 14 104 0 19
February 15th, 2020: North Hills, CA 264 231 9 24 16 99 0 20
February 22nd, 2020: Pasadena, CA 244 198 14 32 11 93 0 21
March 7th, 2020: Santa Ana, CA 302 246 32 24 5 104 1 22

RUNNING TOTAL: USA 5,472 4,296 544 623 293 1,697 18 22


